
BALBOA SPORTS CENTER
17015 Burbank Blvd. Encino, CA 91316

CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS
 (818) 756-9642  balboa.sportscenter@lacity.org

Registration November 4th @ 9AM walk in/online

Fee: $170
Includes uniform & award

DIVISIONS:
Tiny Mites
Rookies
Pee-Wee

Minor
Major 
Junior

BIRTH YEAR:
2020-2021
2018-2019
2016-2017
2014-2015
2012-2013
2009-2011

Waivers
available for
those who

qualify, ask for
details.

EVALUATIONS:
N/A

Dec. 11 @ 6PM 
Dec. 11 @ 7PM
Dec. 12 @ 6PM
Dec. 12 @ 7PM
Dec. 12 @ 8PM

MAKE UP EVALS:
N/A

Dec. 16 @ 5PM
Dec. 16 @ 6PM
Dec. 16 @ 7PM
Dec. 16 @ 8PM
Dec. 16 @ 8PM

All dates are subject to change. Only siblings will be placed on the same
team. All other team placement requests will NOT be granted & will be

issued a refund if player cannot play on practice day and times. 
 

Practices will be
scheduled

according to the
Volunteer Coach

Availability.

AGES:
3-4 YRS
5-6 YRS
7-8 YRS
9-10 YRS
11-12 YRS
13-15YRS



BALBOA SPORTS CENTER
17015 Burbank Blvd. Encino, CA 91316

CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS
 (818) 756-9642  balboa.sportscenter@lacity.org

Registration November 4th @ 9AM walkin/Online

Fee: $170
Includes uniform and award

Practices will be
scheduled

according to the
Volunteer Coach

Availability.

Waivers available for
those who qualify, ask

for details.

DIVISIONS:
Girls Pee-Wee

Girls Minor
Girls Major 
Girls Junior

BIRTH YEAR:
2016-2017
2014-2015
2012-2013
2009-2011

EVALUATION DATE:
Dec. 2 @ 5PM
Dec. 2 @ 6PM
Dec. 2 @ 6PM
Dec. 2 @ 7PM

MAKE UP EVALS:
Dec. 9 @ 5PM
Dec. 9 @ 6PM
Dec. 9 @ 6PM
Dec. 9 @ 6PM

All dates are subject to change. Only siblings will be placed on the same
team. All other team placement requests will NOT be granted & will be

issued a refund if player cannot play on practice day and times.
 

AGES:
7-8YRS
9-10YRS
11-12YRS
13-15YRS


