

### **BALBOA SPORTS CENTER**

17015 Burbank Blvd. Encino, CA 91316

CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS

(818) 756-9642

balboa.sportscenter@lacity.org



# CO-REC WINTER BASKETBALL'25

Registration November 4th @ 9AM Walk in/online

DIVISIONS:	AGES:	BIRTH YEAR:	<b>EVALUATIONS:</b>	MAKE UP EVALS:
Tiny Mites	3-4 YRS	2020-2021	N/A	N/A
Rookies	5-6 YRS	2018-2019	Dec. 11 @ 6PM	Dec. 16 @ 5PM
Pee-Wee	7-8 YRS	2016-2017	Dec. 11 @ 7PM	Dec. 16 @ 6PM
Minor	9-10 YRS	2014-2015	Dec. 12 @ 6PM	Dec. 16 @ 7PM
Major	11-12 YRS	2012-2013	Dec. 12 @ 7PM	Dec. 16 @ 8PM
Junior	13-15YRS	2009-2011	Dec. 12 @ 8P <b>M</b>	Dec. 16 @ 8PM

PRACTICES WILL BE
SCHEDULED
ACCORDING TO THE
VOLUNTEER COACH
AVAILABILITY.

Fee: \$170

Includes uniform & award

Waivers
available for
those who
qualify, ask for
details.



All dates are subject to change. Only siblings will be placed on the same team. All other team placement requests will NOT be granted & will be issued a refund if player cannot play on practice day and times.

## **BALBOA SPORTS CENTER**



17015 Burbank Blvd. Encino, CA 91316

CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS

(818) 756-9642

balboa.sportscenter@lacity.org



## GIRLS WINTER BASKETBALL '25

#### Registration November 4th @ 9AM Walkin/Online

DIVISIONS:	BIRTH YEAR:	AGES:	<b>EVALUATION DATE:</b>	MAKE UP EVALS:
Girls Pee-Wee	2016-2017	7-8YRS	Dec. 2 @ 5PM	Dec. 9 @ 5PM
Girls Minor	2014-2015	9-10YRS	Dec. 2 @ 6PM	Dec. 9 @ 6PM
Girls Major	2012-2013	11-12YRS	Dec. 2 @ 6PM	Dec. 9 @ 6PM
Girls Junior	2009-2011	13-15YRS	Dec. 2 @ 7PM	Dec. 9 @ 6PM

Fee: \$170

Includes uniform and award



Waivers available for those who qualify, ask for details.

PRACTICES WILL BE
SCHEDULED
ACCORDING TO THE
VOLUNTEER COACH
AVAILABILITY.

All dates are subject to change. Only siblings will be placed on the same team. All other team placement requests will NOT be granted & will be issued a refund if player cannot play on practice day and times.